
7 - 8 February 2026SPRINT 2
COTA - 5515 mtr.Laps and Sector Times

 van der Steur Racing10
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit

1 54.403 56.535 2:21.654
2 29.748 1:09.105 56.510 2:35.363
3 30.028 54.432 55.982 2:20.442
4 29.838 53.659 56.615 2:20.112
5 29.776 53.954 56.065 2:19.795
6 30.176 54.253 56.136 2:20.565
7 29.900 53.866 56.450 2:20.216
8 29.768 53.675 55.841 2:19.284
9 29.766 53.482 55.791 2:19.039

10 29.629 53.874 55.850 2:19.353
11 29.769 53.862 57.273 2:20.904

12 29.863 53.657 56.092 2:19.612
13 29.927 53.945 Pit In  2:23.844

 Aston Martin  Vantage GT4 EVO
l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

14 Pit Out 54.779 55.331 3:41.512
15 29.457 52.826 54.749 2:17.032
16 29.471 52.827 54.413 2:16.711
17 29.097 52.697 54.970 2:16.764
18 29.286 52.879 55.136 2:17.301
19 29.556 53.315 54.423 2:17.294
20 29.380 52.843 54.495 2:16.718
21 29.215 52.880 54.766 2:16.861
22 29.227 52.824 54.684 2:16.735
23 29.103 52.725 54.717 2:16.545
24 29.273 53.183 55.054 2:17.510

25 29.364 52.697 54.721 2:16.782
26 29.104 52.748 55.323 2:17.175

 ProSport Competition12
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit

1 52.594 54.112 2:15.579
2 29.083 51.928 53.936 2:14.947 D
3 29.070 52.352 54.380 2:15.802
4 29.032 52.084 54.249 2:15.365 D
5 28.996 52.100 54.393 2:15.489 D
6 29.093 52.177 54.430 2:15.700

7 29.211 52.049 54.580 2:15.840 D
8 29.117 52.176 54.460 2:15.753
9 29.059 52.198 54.425 2:15.682

10 29.299 52.115 54.531 2:15.945
11 29.148 52.152 54.513 2:15.813
12 29.217 52.237 Pit In  2:18.432
13 Pit Out 53.860 56.850 3:44.117

 Porsche  GT4 RS
l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

14 30.157 53.394 56.055 2:19.606
15 29.880 53.714 56.158 2:19.752
16 29.716 53.209 55.720 2:18.645
17 29.951 53.226 56.064 2:19.241
18 29.909 53.525 55.668 2:19.102
19 29.713 53.543 55.816 2:19.072 D

20 30.042 53.411 56.419 2:19.872
21 30.047 53.005 56.495 2:19.547
22 29.883 53.298 55.557 2:18.738 D
23 29.656 54.161 56.239 2:20.056
24 29.895 52.628 55.923 2:18.446
25 29.675 53.393 56.408 2:19.476
26 29.656 52.679 56.577 2:18.912

 ANSA Motorsports94
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit

1 53.704 55.552 2:19.143

2 29.580 54.028 55.687 2:19.295
3 29.623 53.478 55.613 2:18.714
4 29.430 53.519 55.284 2:18.233
5 29.409 53.310 56.041 2:18.760
6 29.489 53.321 54.778 2:17.588
7 29.440 53.068 55.066 2:17.574
8 29.507 53.270 54.911 2:17.688
9 29.401 53.002 54.956 2:17.359

10 29.396 53.217 55.036 2:17.649 D
11 29.402 53.114 55.146 2:17.662

12 29.392 53.275 54.861 2:17.528
13 29.520 53.344 55.060 2:17.924

 Mercedes  AMG GT4
l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

14 29.559 53.379 55.323 2:18.261

15 29.595 53.238 Pit In  2:21.669
16 Pit Out 53.388 54.946 3:38.769
17 29.497 52.978 54.983 2:17.458 D
18 29.432 52.844 54.393 2:16.669
19 29.335 52.922 55.158 2:17.415
20 29.491 52.813 54.683 2:16.987
21 29.236 52.873 55.077 2:17.186
22 29.230 52.719 54.809 2:16.758
23 29.009 52.824 54.932 2:16.765
24 29.813 52.669 54.833 2:17.315

25 29.120 53.259 54.766 2:17.145
26 29.545 53.064 55.084 2:17.693

 Kellymoss99
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit

1 51.015 53.345 2:12.554
2 27.763 49.966 52.704 2:10.433
3 27.332 49.658 52.370 2:09.360
4 27.355 49.515 52.022 2:08.892
5 27.667 49.899 52.085 2:09.651 D
6 27.489 49.699 51.929 2:09.117 D
7 27.365 49.605 51.767 2:08.737

 Porsche  911 Cup (992.2)
l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

8 27.349 49.784 52.646 2:09.779
9 27.638 49.611 51.853 2:09.102

10 27.381 49.591 52.225 2:09.197
11 27.321 49.490 51.867 2:08.678
12 27.252 49.114 52.418 2:08.784
13 27.399 49.198 51.725 2:08.322
14 28.321 54.215 Pit In  2:23.708

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV

Page 1 of  1 Fastest time :  2:08.322  in lap  13  by  nbr. 99 : Kelly moss (Porsche )


